QUESTIONS RESPONSES

14 responses

Accepting responses

Should we fund Bharathi Trust flood relief efforts in Cuddalore area?

(14 responses)

@ Yes, we can fund Bharathi Trust flood
relief efforts in Cuddalore area

@ No. we cannot fund Bharathi Trust
flood relief efforts in Cuddalore area

@ | am notsure, | need more
information/discussion

If answered yes to previous question, how much should we fund? (14 responses)

@ 10 huts (Rs 1.1 Lakhs)
@ 15 huts (Rs 1.65 Lakhs)
@© 20 huts (Rs 2.2 Lakhs)

@ Some other number (mention in
comment box)

@ | voted not to fund this proposal




Comments/Questions/Suggestions (0 responses)

No responses yet for this question.
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